
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2024-
00392

09/25/2
024

DIXEY, HAILEY 
ANNMARIE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DIXEY, HAILEY ANNMARIE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
WH-2024-
00004

09/25/2
024

GILLESPIE, DESIREA 
NICOLE  Defendant

STRONG, CODY vs. GILLESPIE, 
DESIREA NICOLE

WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS

Kay
SC-2024-
00744

09/25/2
024

MULLER, BROOKE 
JANEL  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MULLER, 
BROOKE JANEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00744

09/25/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MULLER, 
BROOKE JANEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CF-2024-
00522

09/25/2
024

SPORE, ANDREW 
LEWIS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPORE, ANDREW LEWIS

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00391

09/25/2
024

SPORE, ANDREW 
LEWIS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPORE, ANDREW LEWIS

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay
WH-2024-
00004

09/25/2
024

STRONG, CODY  Plaintiff
STRONG, CODY vs. GILLESPIE, 
DESIREA NICOLE

WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
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