Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2024- 00392	09/25/2 024	DIXEY, HAILEY ANNMARIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, HAILEY ANNMARIE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	WH-2024- 00004	09/25/2 024	GILLESPIE, DESIREA NICOLE <b>Defendant</b>	STRONG, CODY vs. GILLESPIE, DESIREA NICOLE	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay	SC-2024- 00744	09/25/2 024	MULLER, BROOKE JANEL Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MULLER, BROOKE JANEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00744	09/25/2 024	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC <b>Plaintiff</b>	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MULLER, BROOKE JANEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CF-2024- 00522	09/25/2 024	SPORE, ANDREW LEWIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPORE, ANDREW LEWIS	FALSELY PERSONATE ANOTHER TO CREATE LIABILITY AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00391	09/25/2 024	SPORE, ANDREW LEWIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPORE, ANDREW LEWIS	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay	WH-2024- 00004	09/25/2 024	STRONG, CODY Plaintiff	STRONG, CODY vs. GILLESPIE, DESIREA NICOLE	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS